

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1669/2013

SRI.SIDDAPPA SHIVAPUTRAPPA AMMANAGI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 03/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Anand Sanjay M Nuli, Adv.
M/s. Nuli & Nuli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Ld. Counsel for the appellant states that no additional documents are required to be filed.

Matter falls under complete category. Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar